
1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body 1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body výsledný	
  čas body
00:36:00.00 01:46:00.00 00:26:00.00 01:11:00.00 00:50:00.00
00:38:04.46 01:47:58.90 00:27:03.81 01:12:05.05 01:22:52.76

DNF 00:01:58.90 00:01:03.81 00:01:05.05 00:32:52.76
00:34:00.00 01:44:00.00 00:26:00.00 01:11:00.00 00:48:00.00
00:35:56.97 01:45:53.90 00:27:11.16 01:12:05.98 01:23:24.45

5

00:01:56.97 00:01:53.90 00:01:11.16 00:01:05.98 00:35:24.45
00:40:00.00 01:50:00.00 00:30:00.00 01:13:00.00 00:54:00.00
00:42:12.66 01:52:03.87 00:31:06.64 01:14:08.54 01:34:22.56

5 10

00:02:12.66 00:02:03.87 00:01:06.64 00:01:08.54 00:40:22.56
00:30:00.00 01:40:00.00 00:24:00.00 01:09:00.00 00:42:00.00
00:32:19.40 01:42:17.98 00:25:16.73 01:10:22.24 01:26:25.98

5 15

00:02:19.40 00:02:17.98 00:01:16.73 00:01:22.24 00:44:25.98
00:32:00.00 01:42:00.00 00:24:00.00 01:09:00.00 00:46:00.00
00:35:10.04 01:44:27.03 00:25:15.57 01:10:08.92 01:37:11.06

55 10

00:03:10.04 00:02:27.03 00:01:15.57 00:01:08.92 00:51:11.06
00:38:00.00 01:48:00.00 00:30:00.00 01:13:00.00 00:52:00.00
00:42:40.11 01:50:43.55 00:31:22.67 01:14:10.90 01:42:20.59

20 15

00:04:40.11 00:02:43.55 00:01:22.67 00:01:10.90 00:50:20.59
00:44:00.00
01:23:50.52

00:39:50.52

Muži

1 5
087	
  KV	
  Starý	
  Kolín
Alzheimer	
  boys

Šolar	
  Vladimír
Ručka	
  Zbyněk	
  
Kupka	
  František
Klouček	
  Martin	
  
Kasarda	
  Jan

1971
1969
1974
1973
1981

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník
Slalom Sprint Sjezd

Body

00:01:58.90

264

00:02:08.86

200 400 864

3522 4
087	
  KV	
  Starý	
  Kolín
Saláti

Pánek	
  Daniel
Melichar	
  Lukáš
Lacina	
  Václav
Viktora	
  Pavel

1976
1977
1978
1975

810

3 7
049	
  Vodní	
  sporty	
  Náchod
Toi	
  -­‐	
  Toi

Červinka	
  Jan	
  
Kárník	
  Josef
Špaňo	
  Štěpán
Kultová	
  Šárka
Vašíček	
  Lukáš

1984
1989
1990
1990
1986 00:02:13.87

237

00:02:15.18

176 288 701

00:01:53.90

300

00:02:17.14

158

2764 1
006	
  KV	
  Čelákovice
Celákovice	
  muzi

Hanzl	
  Michal	
  st.
Dvořák	
  Ronald
Chyba	
  Ales
Himmelová	
  Dita
Líska	
  Jiří

1974
1995
1971
1968
1944

624

5 3
072	
  KVS	
  Sandberk
Bobánci

Sedlář	
  Robin
Voňavka	
  Petr
Novotný	
  Jan
Blüml	
  Jan
Jozífek	
  David

1996
1975
1976
1990
1977 00:02:37.03

207

00:02:24.49

144 252 603

00:02:24.40

216

00:02:38.97

132

2646 6
072	
  KVS	
  Sandberk
No	
  hope

Sahulka	
  Martin
Havelka	
  David
Poula	
  David
Shrbenzý	
  Jakub
Vilím	
  Jan

1986
1987
1985
1988
1987

600

7 2
999	
  Morava
dekadentní	
  starci

Bodlár	
  Jan
Sevcu	
  Jaromír
Kavka	
  Jirí
Hojer	
  Milan
Vopat	
  Václav

0
1949
1960
1954
1953

316 316

00:02:58.55

198

00:02:33.57

138



1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body 1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body výsledný	
  čas body
00:51:00.00 02:01:00.00 00:36:00.00 01:15:00.00 01:04:00.00
00:53:15.80 02:03:22.80 00:37:12.03 01:16:12.60 01:41:57.16

00:02:15.80 00:02:22.80 00:01:12.03 00:01:12.60 00:37:57.16
00:42:00.00 01:52:00.00 00:32:00.00 01:15:00.00 00:56:00.00
00:44:28.74 01:53:56.00 00:33:11.26 01:16:18.57 01:38:13.60

15 5
00:02:28.74 00:01:56.00 00:01:11.26 00:01:18.57 00:42:13.60
00:44:00.00 01:54:00.00 00:32:00.00 01:17:00.00 00:58:00.00
00:46:26.82 01:56:25.42 00:33:22.23 01:18:22.51 01:44:25.51

25
00:02:26.82 00:02:25.42 00:01:22.23 00:01:22.51 00:46:25.51
00:46:00.00 01:56:00.00 00:34:00.00 01:19:00.00 01:00:00.00
00:48:49.33 01:58:37.41 00:35:24.32 01:20:18.74 01:48:29.25

10 5
00:02:49.33 00:02:37.41 00:01:24.32 00:01:18.74 00:48:29.25
00:48:00.00 01:58:00.00 00:34:00.00 01:19:00.00 01:02:00.00
00:51:54.84 02:01:56.25 00:35:28.76 01:20:29.95 01:50:49.98

10 20
00:03:54.84 00:03:56.25 00:01:28.76 00:01:29.95 00:48:49.98

Ženy

662

5 14
072	
  KVS	
  Sandberk
Sandberské	
  holky

Davidová	
  Jana
Pokorná	
  Lenka
Novotná	
  Anna
Junová	
  Elen

1966
1981
1979
1973 00:04:04.84

207
00:02:58.71

138 276 621

00:02:42.41

216
00:02:43.06

158 2884 13
006	
  KV	
  Čelákovice
Krindy	
  pindy

Chybová	
  Monika
Kořínková	
  Marie
Bendllová	
  Lenka
Jirkovská	
  Sárka

1997
1998
1980
1988

828

3 12
087	
  KV	
  Starý	
  Kolín
Teda	
  Viky	
  ty	
  ho	
  más	
  ...

Vyšatová	
  Martina
Kusbachová	
  Zuzana
Hrušková	
  Kateřina
Nováková	
  Veronika

1992
1984
1992
0 00:02:25.42

237
00:02:44.74

144 316 697

00:02:01.00

300
00:02:29.83

176 3522 11
017	
  DELI	
  Lovosice
Lovosicandy

Suchomelová	
  Marcela
Joachimsthalerová	
  Lenka
Marvánková	
  Tereza
Holečková	
  Petra

1977
1983
1980
1978

Slalom Sprint Sjezd
Body

1 15
087	
  KV	
  Starý	
  Kolín
Pozdní	
  sber

Melicharová	
  Barbora
Šolarová	
  Iva
Ručková	
  Klára
Kupková	
  Michaela

1985
1979
1975
1979 00:02:15.80

264
00:02:24.63

200 400 864

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník



1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body 1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body výsledný	
  čas body
00:59:00.00 02:09:00.00 00:41:00.00 01:23:00.00 01:12:00.00
01:01:33.70 02:11:12.98 00:42:07.26 01:24:11.23 01:53:50.14

15 10
00:02:33.70 00:02:12.98 00:01:07.26 00:01:11.23 00:41:50.14
00:57:00.00 02:07:00.00 00:41:00.00 01:23:00.00 01:10:00.00
00:59:38.93 02:09:18.34 00:42:23.42 01:24:16.04 01:57:12.07

20 5
00:02:38.93 00:02:18.34 00:01:23.42 00:01:16.04 00:47:12.07
01:01:00.00 02:11:00.00 00:43:00.00 01:25:00.00 01:14:00.00
01:03:26.71 02:13:34.94 00:44:21.51 01:26:18.74 01:58:01.99

10 10
00:02:26.71 00:02:34.94 00:01:21.51 00:01:18.74 00:44:01.99
00:55:00.00 02:05:00.00 00:38:00.00 01:21:00.00 01:08:00.00
00:57:23.31 02:07:21.18 00:39:21.13 01:22:23.23 01:56:51.47

15
00:02:23.31 00:02:21.18 00:01:21.13 00:01:23.23 00:48:51.47
01:11:00.00 02:21:00.00 00:43:00.00 01:25:00.00 01:16:00.00
01:13:51.61 02:23:45.47 00:44:21.70 01:26:27.57 02:05:05.70

10 10
00:02:51.61 00:02:45.47 00:01:21.70 00:01:27.57 00:49:05.70
00:53:00.00 02:03:00.00 00:38:00.00 01:21:00.00 01:06:00.00
00:56:39.50 02:06:39.54 00:39:28.86 01:22:31.64 02:02:55.10

115 170
00:03:39.50 00:03:39.54 00:01:28.86 00:01:31.64 00:56:55.10

621

6 21
232	
  KV	
  Štětí
Blondies

Neslehová	
  Lenka
Smicka	
  Patrik
Janku	
  Michaela
Severová	
  Barbora

1998
1997
1997
1998 00:05:34.50

198
00:03:00.50

132 264 594

00:02:55.47

207
00:02:49.27

138 2765 51
234	
  KV	
  Dřísy
Placatý	
  kolena.

Brožík	
  Jiří
Špét	
  Matěj
Ríha	
  Ondrej
Skála	
  Jaromír

1999
2002
1998
2002

726

4 22
041	
  Kotva	
  Plzeň
Rádioaktivní	
  veverky

Benýšek	
  Michal
Skála	
  Ctirad
Vales	
  Petr
Rovaš	
  František

1998
1970
2000
2000 00:02:23.31

264
00:02:44.36

144 288 696

00:02:36.71

216
00:02:40.25

158 3523 25
083	
  KV	
  Čochtan	
  Plzeň
Mexická	
  spoust

Kupka	
  Tomás
Bradác	
  David
Jeník	
  Tomás
Joukl	
  Lukás

1995
1997
1998
1997

900

2 23
049	
  Vodní	
  sporty	
  Náchod
Líný	
  lemry

Müller	
  Tomáš
Krkoška	
  Ondřej
Jandáček	
  Richard
Seidel	
  Samuel

1999
1999
2000
2000 00:02:23.34

237
00:02:39.46

176 316 729

00:02:22.98

300
00:02:18.49

200 4001 24
049	
  Vodní	
  sporty	
  Náchod
Beda	
  muzum,	
  kterým	
  zena	
  
vládne

Jandáčková	
  Šárka
Müller	
  Michal
Jandáček	
  Ondřej
Ríha	
  Martin

1994
1995
1996
1997

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník
Slalom Sprint Sjezd

Body

Junioři



1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body 1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body výsledný	
  čas body
01:07:00.00 02:17:00.00 00:47:00.00 01:29:00.00 01:22:00.00
01:09:20.86 02:19:17.95 00:48:21.10 01:30:18.36 02:04:19.25

5
00:02:20.86 00:02:17.95 00:01:21.10 00:01:18.36 00:42:19.25
01:03:00.00 02:13:00.00 00:45:00.00 01:27:00.00 01:18:00.00
01:05:49.14 02:15:55.07 00:46:21.60 01:28:18.26 01:59:27.36

60 5
00:02:49.14 00:02:55.07 00:01:21.60 00:01:18.26 00:41:27.36
01:09:00.00 02:19:00.00 00:47:00.00 01:29:00.00 01:24:00.00
01:11:24.60 02:21:45.20 00:48:19.70 01:30:26.02 02:09:50.42

25 15
00:02:24.60 00:02:45.20 00:01:19.70 00:01:26.02 00:45:50.42
01:05:00.00 02:15:00.00 00:45:00.00 01:27:00.00 01:20:00.00
01:08:07.15 02:17:52.60 00:46:33.57 01:28:37.51 02:12:40.34

10 25
00:03:07.15 00:02:52.60 00:01:33.57 00:01:37.51 00:52:40.34

648

Juniorky

00:03:17.15

216
00:03:11.08

144 2884 32
041	
  Kotva	
  Plzeň
Rotující	
  kedlubny

Otcová	
  Michaela
Stveráková	
  Johanka
Strnadová	
  Lenka
Kirsová	
  Kristýna

1998
1999
2000
1999

813

3 34
083	
  KV	
  Čochtan	
  Plzeň
Jirkovo	
  lososi

Fricová	
  Simona
Šalomová	
  Zuzana
Suchá	
  Karolína
Svobodová	
  Eliska

1996
1995
1996
1998 00:02:49.60

264
00:02:45.72

158 316 738

00:03:00.07

237
00:02:39.86

176 4002 31
072	
  KVS	
  Sandberk
Predsedovi	
  lemry

Šrámková	
  Eliška
Jupová	
  Lucie
Zadražilová	
  Nikola
Boumová	
  Adéla

1996
1996
1998
1999

Slalom Sprint Sjezd
Body

1 33
223	
  KV	
  Rajhrad
Let´s	
  go

Šedová	
  Michaela
Čermáková	
  Veronika
Grznárová	
  Magda
Pospísilová	
  Zuzana

1998
1998
1996
1998 00:02:20.86

300
00:02:39.46

200 352 852

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník



1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body 1.	
  kolo 2.	
  kolo výsledný	
  čas body výsledný	
  čas body
01:19:00.00 02:23:00.00 00:53:00.00 01:34:00.00 01:33:00.00
01:23:37.36 02:33:15.78 00:54:28.57 01:35:29.57 02:07:38.59

00:04:37.36 00:10:15.78 00:01:28.57 00:01:29.57 00:34:38.59
01:23:00.00 02:34:00.00 00:55:00.00 01:36:00.00 01:38:00.00
01:26:38.96 02:36:49.26 00:56:37.67 01:37:44.42 02:19:45.82

5 5
00:03:38.96 00:02:49.26 00:01:37.67 00:01:44.42 00:41:45.82
01:33:00.00 02:47:00.00 01:05:00.00 01:44:00.00 01:48:00.00
01:39:50.13 02:49:55.09 01:06:26.39 01:45:30.57 02:29:36.95

30 60
00:06:50.13 00:02:55.09 00:01:26.39 00:01:30.57 00:41:36.95
01:13:00.00 02:23:00.00 00:50:00.00 01:31:00.00 01:26:00.00
01:16:20.40 02:26:18.52 00:51:52.45 01:32:49.36 02:10:48.13

65 5
00:03:20.40 00:03:18.52 00:01:52.45 00:01:49.36 00:44:48.13
01:17:00.00 02:28:00.00 00:53:00.00 01:34:00.00 01:31:00.00
01:20:58.44 02:31:11.19 00:54:47.89 01:35:38.10 02:18:01.36

70 20
00:03:58.44 00:03:11.19 00:01:47.89 00:01:38.10 00:47:01.36
01:21:00.00 02:32:00.00 00:55:00.00 01:36:00.00 01:36:00.00
01:24:58.11 02:35:07.58 00:56:46.32 01:38:09.32 02:29:25.42

40 25
00:03:58.11 00:03:07.58 00:01:46.32 00:02:09.32 00:53:25.42
01:31:00.00 02:45:00.00 01:02:00.00 01:41:00.00 01:46:00.00
01:38:25.41 02:49:01.03 01:04:02.13 01:42:50.20 02:35:27.28

15 70
00:07:25.41 00:04:01.03 00:02:02.13 00:01:50.20 00:49:27.28
01:29:00.00 02:42:00.00 01:02:00.00 01:41:00.00 01:44:00.00
00:00:00.00 02:46:31.62 01:04:06.32 01:43:13.36 02:37:31.89

25 25
00:06:59.75 00:04:31.62 00:02:06.32 00:02:13.36 00:53:31.89
01:25:00.00 02:36:00.00 00:58:00.00 01:38:00.00 01:40:00.00
01:31:05.76 02:41:03.61 01:00:22.80 01:40:10.85 02:29:25.42

65 105
00:06:05.76 00:05:03.61 00:02:22.80 00:02:10.85 00:49:25.42
01:27:00.00 02:39:00.00 00:58:00.00 01:38:00.00 01:42:00.00
01:33:23.11 02:43:06.39 01:00:09.07 01:40:38.27 02:38:24.32

30 70
00:06:23.11 00:04:06.39 00:02:09.07 00:02:38.27 00:56:24.32
01:15:00.00 02:25:00.00 00:50:00.00 01:31:00.00 01:29:00.00
01:19:45.51 02:29:32.29 00:52:13.82 01:33:28.70 02:26:29.76

65 125
00:04:45.51 00:04:32.29 00:02:13.82 00:02:28.70 00:57:29.76
00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

DQ 00:00:00.00

474

1999
2002
1998
2002

144 144

531

2003
2003
2003
2005

171 102 489

564

2003
2003
2006
2002

189 120 537

657

2000
2001
2001
2003

216 126 582

759

1999
2001
2001
2001

264 138 690

774

2000
2003
2002
2001

300 158 774

02:26:18.52

012 0
234	
  KV	
  Dřísy
Placatý	
  kolena

Brožík	
  Jiří
Špet	
  Matěj
Ríha	
  Ondrej
Skála	
  Jaromír

00:05:50.51 00:04:42.52

204162 10811 53
072	
  KVS	
  Sandberk
Sandberk	
  zácci

Kolovecká	
  Andrea
Novotná	
  Pavla
Jozífek	
  Adam
Kolár	
  Tomás

2002
2007
2006
2004

00:05:16.39 00:04:47.34

21610 59
087	
  KV	
  Starý	
  Kolín
Pirane

Pecinková	
  Anna
Janková	
  Veronika
Sedová	
  Katerina
Janková	
  Lucie

00:06:48.61 00:04:33.65

264153 1149 58
232	
  KV	
  Štětí
Kosatky

Nováková	
  Tina
Belková	
  Katerina
Severa	
  Jakub
Vránek	
  Matyás

2001
2003
2001
2002

00:04:56.62 00:04:19.68

2288 60
083	
  KV	
  Čochtan	
  Plzeň
Banánové	
  rybicky

Novák	
  Jan
Pavlovec	
  Jan
Nováková	
  Tereza
Vlková	
  Pavla

00:05:11.03 00:03:52.33

252180 1327 61
006	
  KV	
  Čelákovice
Skorpióni

Chyba	
  Milan
Himmelová	
  Aneta
Tichácek	
  Filip
Holzman	
  Vojtech

2001
1999
2003
2003

00:03:32.58 00:03:55.64

2406 56
232	
  KV	
  Štětí
Vohlodaný	
  kosti

Hlavatý	
  Jan
Ringelhánová	
  Lenka
Neslehová	
  Hana
Mertlová	
  Monika

00:03:31.19 00:03:25.99

276237 1445 54
223	
  KV	
  Rajhrad
Rajhrad-­‐ice

Folk	
  Jan
Navrátilová	
  Natálie
Folková	
  Katerina
Pavelka	
  Vojtech

1999
2001
2003
2002

00:03:23.52 00:03:41.81

2884 52
223	
  KV	
  Rajhrad
Kometa

Navrátil	
  Patrik
Kvás	
  Dan
Dvorácek	
  Tomás
Dvorácek	
  Martin

00:03:55.09 00:02:56.96

352207 2003 62
049	
  Vodní	
  sporty	
  Náchod
Nemocní	
  oslové

Jandáčková	
  Alžběta
Andršová	
  Karolína
Krkošková	
  Ela
Petrina	
  Tadeás

2000
2000
2002
2000

00:02:54.26 00:03:22.09

3162 57
072	
  KVS	
  Sandberk
Monsters

Bouma	
  Jan
Novotná	
  Anna
Jozífek	
  Jakub
Berka	
  Vojtech

00:04:37.36 00:02:58.14

400198 1761 55
087	
  KV	
  Starý	
  Kolín
Hrosi

Voženílek	
  Martin
Ručka	
  František
Plicka	
  Petr
Pánek	
  Jan

2002
2001
2001
2002

Žáci

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník
Slalom Sprint Sjezd

Body


